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VlasSim 30. za fi 2011
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Celkov é étyrboj

Suchankové Karolina
Studni¢kova Nikola
Volkova Lucie
Cechova Katefina
PeSanova Valerie
Bengui Nicola
Vederova Anezka
Bejdakova Kristyna
Pokorna Anna

Sara Sestakova
Havlova Kristyna
Vankova Iveta
Sebkova llona
HolSanova Tereza
Michaela Chobotska
Markova Hana
Zachova Gabriela
Kosova Lenka
Bubenikova Simona
Silhova Alena
Rosolova Lea
Haskova Monika
Nikola Novéakova
KuliSova Kristyna
BosSinova Veronika
Cimermenova Nikola
Némeckova Patricie
Horka EliSka
Katefina Soukupova
Sindelarova Nikola
Sarka Pekarova
Buckova Michaela
Husarova Pavlina
Campadonicova Ellen
Nikola Hemplova
Brazova Tereza
Zelingrova Kamila
Burianova Monika
Havlova Anna

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS

ZS BN Dukelska
ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Votice

ZS a MS Nacderadec
GBN

ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS BN Dukelsk&
GBN

GBN

ZS Cersany

ZS Tynec

ZS Neveklov

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS DiviSov

ZS BN Dukelsk&
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Vlagim, Sidlisté
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Votice

ZS Neveklov

ZS DiviSov

ZS Vlagim, Sidlisté
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Neveklov

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Tynec

ZS DiviSov

ZS a MS Nacderadec
ZS Cersany

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Tynec

ZS Cersany

ZS a MS Nacderadec
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Vlagim, Sidlisté
ZS Votice

~ s

mladsi zZakyn é

~

2A8

2A8
1A8

1594
1409
1261
1256
1217
1216
1181
1160
1158
1111
1036
1024
1023
1004
1000
956
908
875
846
830
829
816
799
798
761
745
742
742
738
714
710
708
660
656
649
578
566
552
475
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60 m

Suchankova Karolina
Bengui Nicola
Bejdakova Kristyna
Volkova Lucie
Pokorna Anna
PeSanova Valerie
Studni¢kova Nikola
Havlova Kristyna
Vecerova Anezka
Sebkova llona
Zachova Gabriela
Cechova Katefina
Markova Hana
Vankova Iveta
Haskova Monika
Séara Sestakova
HolSanova Tereza
Michaela Chobotska
Kosova Lenka
Silhova Alena
Cimermenova Nikola
KuliSova Kristyna

Campadonicova Ellen

Rosolova Lea
Katefina Soukupova
BoSinova Veronika
Nikola Hemplova
Bubenikova Simona
Buckova Michaela
Nikola Novakova
Huséarova Pavlina
Burianova Monika
Brazova Tereza
Sindelafova Nikola
Zelingrova Kamila
Sarka Pekarova
Némeckova Patricie
Havlova Anna
Horka EliSka

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS

ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
GBN

ZS Votice

GBN

GBN

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Tynec

ZS BN Dukelska
ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Neveklov

ZS Neveklov

ZS Cersany

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Divisov

ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Tynec

ZS Votice

ZS Divisov
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Cersany
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Divisov

ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS a MS Nageradec
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Cersany

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Votice

ZS Tynec

0

2A8

1A8
2A8

>

NNNOo oo NNOoN
w
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7B

8,7
8,9
9,2
9,2
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,4
9,5
9,5
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,8
9,8
9,9
10,0
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,4
10,4
10,5
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,7
10,7
11,0
20,0
24,1
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800 m

Suchankova Karolina
Cechova Katefina
Studni¢kova Nikola
Volkova Lucie
Némeckova Patricie
Pokorna Anna
BoSinova Veronika
Michaela Chobotska
Katefina Soukupova
Nikola Novakova
Bejdakova Kristyna
Vankova Iveta
Rosolova Lea

Séara Sestakova
HolSanova Tereza
Sindelafova Nikola
Vecerova Anezka
Bengui Nicola
PeSanova Valerie
Zachova Gabriela
Sebkova llona
Markova Hana
Zelingrova Kamila
Horka EliSka
Brazova Tereza
Havlova Kristyna
Cimermenova Nikola
Havlova Anna
Bubenikova Simona
HasSkova Monika
Silhova Alena
Buckova Michaela
KuliSova Kristyna
Campadonicova Ellen
Huséarova Pavlina
Kosova Lenka
Nikola Hemplova
Sarka Pekarova
Burianova Monika

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS

ZS BN Dukelska
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Votice

ZS a MS Postupice
GBN

Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Divisov

ZS Divisov

ZS Divisov

GBN

ZS Neveklov

ZS Votice

ZS Cersany

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
GBN

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS BN Dukelska
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Tynec

ZS a MS Naceradec
ZS Tynec

ZS Neveklov

ZS Votice
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Tynec

ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Cersany

ZS Cersany

ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté

2.C

2:55,0
3:02,3
3:02,6
3:02,9
3:03,7
3:08,9
3:16,4
3:18,6
3:19,5
3:20,2
3:20,4
3:21,2
3:21,6
3:22,0
3:22,5
3:24,3
3:25,1
3:26,6
3:28,3
3:29,1
3:35,1
3:35,8
3:36,2
3:36,7
3:39,6
3:39,8
3:41,0
3:42,6
3:42,7
3:47,0
3:49,6
3:55,0
3:57,5
3:59,0
4:00,8
4:02,9
4:15,5
5:22,5
6:00,7
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dalka

Horka EliSka
Suchankova Karolina
Havlova Kristyna
Bejdakova Kristyna
Bengui Nicola
PeSanova Valerie
Michaela Chobotska
Pokorna Anna
Sebkova llona

Séara Sestakova
Volkova Lucie
Cechova Katefina
Vecerova Anezka
Markova Hana
Zachova Gabriela
Bubenikova Simona
KuliSova Kristyna
Cimermenova Nikola
Haskova Monika
Studni¢kova Nikola
Silhova Alena
Vankova lveta
Havlova Anna
Kosova Lenka
Rosolova Lea
Nikola Hemplova
Nikola Novakova
HolSanova Tereza
Campadonicova Ellen
Katefina Soukupova
BoSinova Veronika
Zelingrova Kamila
Sindelafova Nikola
Burianova Monika
Buckova Michaela
Huséarova Pavlina
Brazova Tereza
Némeckova Patricie
Sarka Pekarova

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS

ZS Tynec

ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Tynec

GBN

ZS Vlasim Vorlina
GBN

ZS Divisov

GBN

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Cersany

ZS Votice

ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS a MS Postupice
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Neveklov

ZS Neveklov

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

ZS Votice

ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Votice

ZS Cersany

ZS Divisov

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Tynec

ZS Divisov
Gymnazium Vlasim
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Cersany

7.A

7.A
2A8

2A8

1A8
6.B

o NN NoOo

427
424
413
406
406
401
392
385
384
384
381
379
374
370
369
365
365
362
360
360
357
354
350
349
347
347
341
334
332
323
321
320
313
312
306
292
290
286
281
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micéek

Studni¢kova Nikola
Vecerova Anezka
Huséarova Pavlina
Buckova Michaela
PeSanova Valerie
Bubenikova Simona
Kosova Lenka
HolSanova Tereza
Cechova Katefina
Séara Sestakova
Horka EliSka
Vankova lveta
Sebkova llona
Markova Hana
Burianova Monika
Suchankova Karolina
Sindelafova Nikola
Silhova Alena
Nikola Hemplova
KuliSova Kristyna
Nikola Novakova
Brazova Tereza
Bengui Nicola
Havlova Anna
Havlova Kristyna
Volkova Lucie
Némeckova Patricie
Bejdakova Kristyna
HasSkova Monika

Campadonicova Ellen

Pokorna Anna
Zachova Gabriela
Rosolova Lea
BoSinova Veronika
Zelingrova Kamila
Katefina Soukupova
Michaela Chobotska
Sarka Pekarova
Cimermenova Nikola

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS a MS Postupice
GBN

Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS Cersany

ZS Tynec

ZS Neveklov

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS a MS Naceradec
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Cersany

ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Divisov

ZS a MS Naceradec
ZS Vlasim Vorlina
ZS Votice

ZS Tynec

ZS Votice

ZS a MS Postupice
GBN

ZS Neveklov

ZS Tynec

GBN

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Votice
Gymnazium Vlasim
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Divisov

ZS Divisov

ZS Cersany

ZS Neveklov

2A8

44,68
41,42
40,96
39,16
37,50
37,49
37,02
34,03
33,97
33,96
33,02
31,60
31,35
30,41
30,37
29,96
29,26
28,97
28,76
28,53
28,40
28,37
27,40
27,30
26,96
26,90
26,83
25,35
24,63
23,95
23,73
23,31
23,11
22,95
22,70
22,60
22,60
22,48
19,27
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Atleticky étyiboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS
Vlasim 30. za ¥i 2011 mladsi zaci

Celkov é étyrboj

1 Svoboda Lukas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 1652

2 Cép David ZS Votice 1355

3 Sobisek Vaclav ZS Votice 1270

4 Dvorak Ladislav ZS BN Dukelska 1246

5 Lakatos David ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 1203

5 Cmunt Samuel ZS BN Jiraskova 1203

7 Svoboda Jan Gym. BeneSov 1191

8 Moty¢ka Tomas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 6A 1056

9 Koukl Michal ZS Neveklov 7. 1023
10 Budil Vojtéch ZS Votice 7. 1016
11 Simon Lukas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 7A 986
12 Petr Marinov ZS DiviSov 7 960
13 Novak Jifi ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 7. 948
14 Hudek Jan ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 7. 940
15 Vesely Lukas ZS Neveklov 7. 939
16 Bare$ Matgj ZS BN Dukelska 7 937
16 Jakub Charvat ZS Cersany 7.A 937
18 Blaza Tomas ZS Neveklov 7. 867
19 Dominik Novotny ZS Divisov 7 840
20 Kaltounek Ondfej Gymnazium Vlasim 2.C 834
21 Babka Lukas Gym. BeneSov 2 747
22 Ladislav Vojagek ZS Cersany 6. 735
22 Siméak Jan ZS BN Jiraskova 7.B 735
24 Unger Richard ZS Tynec 6.A 700
25 Rittig Tomas ZS BN Jiraskova 7.B 690
26 Cihak Frantisek ZS Tynec 6.B 684
27 Starec Jakub ZS a MS Naceradec 6. 682
28 Adamec Josef Gymnazium Vlasim 1.C 672
29 Cerny Lukéas ZS a MS Postupice 6 654
30 Brabenec Marek ZS a MS Postupice 7 638
31 Sebek Vaclav ZS BN Dukelska 7 633
32 Krej¢i Josef Gymnézium VlasSim 2.C 630
33 Hergesell Marcel ZS a MS Nageradec 6. 625
34 Sindelaf David ZS a MS Nageradec 7. 611
35 Budil Daniel Gym. BeneSov 2 603
36 Vaclav Hajek ZS Cersany 6. 537
37 Némecek Dominik ZS a MS Postupice 7 516
38 Christian Kratochvil ZS Tynec 6.A 293

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS Vlasim 30.9.2011
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Svoboda Jan
Cép David
Svoboda Lukas
Dvorak Ladislav
Simon Lukas
Sobisek Véaclav
Vesely Lukas
Lakatos David
Blaza Tomas
Novak Jifi
Cmunt Samuel
Motycka Tomas
Adamec Josef
Budil Vojtéch
Krej¢i Josef
BareS Matéj
Koukl Michal
Cihak Frantisek
Jakub Charvat
Rittig Tomas
Petr Marinov
Cerny Lukéas
Hudek Jan

Unger Richard
Sebek Véclav
Kaltounek Ondfej
Dominik Novotny
Babka Lukas
Simék Jan
Ladislav Vojacek
Sindelaf David
Hergesell Marcel
Budil Daniel
Véclav Hajek
Brabenec Marek
Némecek Dominik
Christian Kratochvil
Starec Jakub

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS

Gym. BeneSov

ZS Votice

ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Votice

ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlasim, Vorlina
ZS Neveklov

ZS Vlasim, Vorlina
ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Votice
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Neveklov

ZS Tynec

ZS Cersany

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Divisov

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Vlasim, Vorlina
ZS Tynec

ZS BN Dukelska
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Divisov

Gym. BeneSov

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Cersany

ZS a MS Naceradec
ZS a MS Nageradec
Gym. BeneSov

ZS Cersany

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Tynec

ZS a MS Naceradec

™

O NN NN
>

8,0
8,1
8,4
8,5
8,6
8,6
8,7
8,8
8,9
9,0
9,0
9,0
91
91
9,2
9,2
9,3
9,3
9,4
9,5
9,5
9,6
9,6
9,7
9,7
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,9
9,9
9,9
10,1
10,2
10,3
10,3
10,5
10,8
10,9
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1000 m

Cmunt Samuel
Lakatos David
Cép David
Sobisek Véaclav
Petr Marinov
Dvorak Ladislav
Svoboda Lukas
Motycka Tomas
Hudek Jan

Jakub Charvét
Koukl Michal
Budil Vojtéch
Babka Lukas
BareS Matégj
Starec Jakub
Dominik Novotny
Unger Richard
Novak Jifi
Ladislav Vojacek
Kaltounek Ondfej
Némecek Dominik
Vesely Lukas
Cerny Lukéas
Svoboda Jan
Adamec Josef
Budil Daniel
Simék Jan
Sindelaf David
Brabenec Marek
Hergesell Marcel
Rittig Tomas
Simon Lukas
Blaza Tomas
Sebek Véclav
Cihak Frantisek
Véclav Hajek
Christian Kratochvil

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Vlasim, Vorlina
ZS Votice

ZS Votice

ZS Divisov

ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Vlasim, Vorlina
ZS Cersany

ZS Neveklov

ZS Votice

Gym. BeneSov

ZS BN Dukelska
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS Divisov

ZS Tynec

ZS Vlasim, Vorlina
ZS Cersany
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Neveklov

ZS a MS Postupice
Gym. BeneSov
Gymnazium Vlasim
Gym. BeneSov

ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS a MS Nageradec
ZS BN Jiraskova
ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté
ZS Neveklov

ZS BN Dukelska
ZS Tynec

ZS Cersany

ZS Tynec

NN NN NN
>

o~
> W

>

>

@

NOoONNNDNMEDNMONSNDNDOOANONONDNNNSNAN
w @)

o o0 o NN A
> w > w

3:25,6
3:26,1
3:26,6
3:28,8
3:29,1
3:29,6
3:30,1
3:34,7
3:35,6
3:37,4
3:38,9
3:41,2
3:41,4
3:143,1
3:43,3
3:45,0
3:45,8
3:46,1
3:47,0
3:47,5
3:51,7
3:51,9
3:52,5
3:53,0
3:53,9
3:55,1
3:55,3
3:56,6
3:57,4
3:58,7
4:01,3
4:03,9
4:05,4
4:09,5
4:22,3
4:29,4
4:36,2
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dalka

1 Svoboda Lukas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 7B 519

2 Svoboda Jan Gym. BeneSov 2 462

3 Sobisek Vaclav ZS Votice 7. 458

4 Koukl Michal ZS Neveklov 7. 433

5 Simon Lukas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 7A 429

6 Krejc¢i Josef Gymnézium VlasSim 2.C 426

7 Vesely Lukas ZS Neveklov 7. 424

8 Cmunt Samuel ZS BN Jiraskova 7.A 418

9 Dvorak Ladislav ZS BN Dukelska 7 415

9 Cép David ZS Votice 7. 415
11 Budil Vojtéch ZS Votice 7. 413
12 Lakatos David ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 7. 403
12 Jakub Charvat ZS Cersany 7.A 403
14 Blaza Tomas ZS Neveklov 7. 401
15 Kaltounek Ondfej Gymnazium VlasSim 2.C 400
16 Motycka Tomas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 6A 397
17 Petr Marinov ZS DiviSov 7 395
18 Dominik Novotny ZS Divisov 7 392
18 Cihéak Frantisek ZS Tynec 6.B 392
20 Novak Jifi ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 7. 390
21 Ladislav Vojacek ZS Cersany 6. 388
22 Babka Lukas Gym. BeneSov 2 384
23 Bare$ Matgj ZS BN Dukelska 7 383
24 Sebek Vaclav ZS BN Dukelska 7 378
25 Hudek Jan ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 7. 368
26 Vaclav Hajek ZS Cersany 6. 367
27 Rittig Tomas ZS BN Jiraskova 7.B 361
28 Brabenec Marek ZS a MS Postupice 7 358
29 Siméak Jan ZS BN Jiraskova 7.B 344
30 Christian Kratochvil ZS Tynec 6.A 340
30 Budil Daniel Gym. BeneSov 2 340
32 Unger Richard ZS Tynec 6.A 334
33 Sindelaf David ZS a MS Nageradec 7. 330
34 Cerny Lukas ZS a MS Postupice 6 326
35 Hergesell Marcel ZS a MS Nageradec 6. 324
36 Adamec Josef Gymnazium Vlasim 1.C 319
37 Starec Jakub ZS a MS Nageradec 6. 318
38 Némecek Dominik ZS a MS Postupice 7 299

Atleticky &tyfboj 6. a 7. tFid ZS Vlasim 30.9.2011
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1 Svoboda Lukas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 7B 65,88

2 Siméak Jan ZS BN Jiraskova 7.B 47,39

3 Starec Jakub ZS a MS Naceradec 6. 46,98

4 Hudek Jan ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 7. 46,81

5 Cmunt Samuel ZS BN Jiraskova 7.A 46,70

6 Lakatos David ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 7. 45,03

7 Vaclav Hajek ZS Cersany 6. 44,67

8 Dvorak Ladislav ZS BN Dukelska 7 42,91

9 Hergesell Marcel ZS a MS Nageradec 6. 42,84
10 Dominik Novotny ZS Divisov 7 41,88
11 BareS Matégj ZS BN Dukelska 7 41,77
12 Kaltounek Ondfej Gymnazium Vlasim 2.C 41,68
13 Budil Vojtéch ZS Votice 7. 41,64
14 Motycka Tomas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 6A 41,55
15 Cép David ZS Votice 7. 41,12
16 Koukl Michal ZS Neveklov 7. 41,00
17 Brabenec Marek ZS a MS Postupice 7 40,54
18 Novak Jifi ZS Vlasim, Vorlina 7. 39,59
19 Blaza Tomas ZS Neveklov 7. 39,03
20 Sobisek Vaclav ZS Votice 7. 38,98
21 Simon Lukas ZS Vlasim, Sidlisté 7A 38,73
22 Jakub Charvat ZS Cersany 7.A 37,46
23 Cihék Frantisek ZS Tynec 6.B 37,36
24 Budil Daniel Gym. BeneSov 2 36,46
25 Petr Marinov ZS DiviSov 7 36,23
26 Rittig Tomas ZS BN Jiraskova 7.B 35,99
27 SindelaF David ZS a MS Nageradec 7. 35,60
28 Sebek Vaclav ZS BN Dukelska 7 35,04
29 Unger Richard ZS Tynec 6.A 34,26
30 Ladislav Vojagek ZS Cersany 6. 33,14
30 Némecek Dominik ZS a MS Postupice 7 33,14
32 Cerny Lukas ZS a MS Postupice 6 33,06
33 Krej¢i Josef Gymnézium VlasSim 2.C 33,03
34 Svoboda Jan Gym. BeneSov 2 30,40
35 Babka Lukas Gym. BeneSov 2 28,90
36 Vesely Lukas ZS Neveklov 7. 28,16
37 Christian Kratochvil ZS Tynec 6.A 26,81
38 Adamec Josef Gymnazium Vlasim 1.C 26,34
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